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MALASINSKI Tomasz
SWIFT Michael

KIM Kisung
KOMAREK Konstantin
PASIUT Grzegorz

RAMOSER Joachim
SABOLIC Robert
CHMIELEWSKI Aron
JEGLIC Ziga
KRISTLER Andreas

KUJI Shuhei
MUSIC Ales
OGRAJENSEK Ken
URBAS Jan
VERLIC Miha

PETRIK Nikolas
WAJDA Patryk
BACHER Stefan
BAGINSKI Adam
BERNARD Anton

DRONIA Pawel
DZIUBINSKI Krystian
EGGER Alexander
FRIGO Luca

GEIER Manuel

HELFER Armin
HERBURGER Raphael
KAWAI Takuma

KIM Sangwook
KOSTNER Simon

KOVACEVIC Sabahudin
KRUCZEK Maciej
KURALT Anze

LARKIN Thomas
LEBLER Brian

LOPUSKI Mikolaj
NISHIWAKI Masahito
OBARA Daisuke
PANCE Ziga
PRETNAR Klemen

REGAN Eric

REPE Jurij
SCANDELLA Giulio
SCHLACHER Markus
SHIN Sanghoon

TAKAHASHI Seiji
TICAR Rok
TUDIN Daniel

No Team

16 POL
10 KOR
11 KOR

4 AUT
18 POL
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8 POL
8 SLO
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21 JPN
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4 POL
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3 POL

18 ITA
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23 ITA

20 SLO
2 POL

10 SLO

27 ITA
7 AUT

25 POL
11 JPN
16 JPN
19 SLO

7 SLO

27 KOR

14 SLO

10 ITA
2 AUT
4 KOR

8 JPN
24 SLO
28 ITA

GOAL SCORING LEADERS

As of FRI 29 APR 2016
Including Game #15
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O™ ™ MmO M OO m T m MmO m MmO MmO m MM ogO o m M m m m M m T M m M m T M m

MmO Mmoo

GP

[$) B, B¢, BN INé)] [, B¢, B¢, BN INé)] [ B¢ BN, INé)] oo oo a0 oo g oo~ w [$ B¢, B¢, BN INe)] oo w O, [ B B¢, BN INé)]

[$ B¢

@

e T P N e ) B N e ) B N e ) B N e ) NNNMNMNDNDNDN NDNMNNMNDNDO® W ww oo,

e e e

-

(Ranked by highest G/ lowest GP)
PPG SHG +/-

S SG%
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
POLAND
Katowice
Division | - Group A

Rank Name No Team Pos GP (c] S SG% PPG SHG +/-
18 UENO Hiroki 27 JPN F 5 1 9 11.11 0 0 -5
18 WRONKA Patryk 15 POL F 5 1 12 8.33 0 0 +3

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward G Goals GP Number of games played

No  Jersey number Pos Position PPG Power play goals S  Shots

SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals +- Plus/minus net
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